
Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II

NR Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto 10,259

1 Došljak Esad AMK NOVI PAZAR Opel Corsa A 2.7 Bi-T 30 14 21 18 22 18 18 109

2 Dţagić Ivan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0T 7 17 21 17 21 76

3 Blagojević Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN Nissan GT-R R35 3.6T 22 14 14 17 67

4 Vučković Igor ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI / Audi RS3 17 12 12 14 12 12 9 12 64

5 Vulović Ivan ASK CONCORD racing team Skoda Superb RS 2.0T 14 17 14 45

6 Pušonja Duško ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI 11 7 14 32

7 Torlaković Siniša ASK CONCORD racing team BMW 335i 9 9 7 12 7 30

8 Miljković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN BMW E30 3.0d 7 7 7 21

Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto 30 18 48

Brdar Nenad ASK CONCORD racing team Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 JTD 9 7 16

Petošević Nemanja ASK CONCORD racing team Mercedes E 55 AMG 14 14

Urošević Bogdan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 9 5 14

Olajdţija Bojan AM TAG racing team Opel Astra Coupe 2.0T 12 12

Komlenac Marko ASK CONCORD racing team Corvette C5 5.7 9 9

Milentijević Stevan AMK NOVI PAZAR BMW E36 3.0T 9 9

Sadović Emir AMK NOVI PAZAR BMW 535d 9 9

Vuković Nebojša AM TAG racing team Opel Astra F 2.0T 4 5 9

Marovac Adem ASK MARKER racing team BMW 550 R10 4 4

NACIONALNI REKORD

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 29.04.2018                    2. Osijek - 27.05.2018                    3. Mostar I - 17.06.2018                    4. Grobnik - 01.07.2018

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 15.07.2018                    6. Beograd I - Ušće 25.08.2018                    7. Beograd II - Ušće 26.08.2018                    8. Mostar II - 30.09.2018
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II

NR Stojanovski Vlada AM TAG racing team Fiat Bravo 2.4T 12,771

1 Urošević Bogdan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 28 21 7 56

Vuković Nebojša AM TAG racing team Opel Astra F 2.0T 17 17 34

Stojanovski Vlada AM TAG racing team Fiat Bravo 2.4T 7 23 30

Momčilović Nikola ASU racing TRIBE Renault megane 2.0T 14 9 23

Olajdţija Bojan AM TAG racing team Opel Astra Coupe 2.0T 21 21

Nikin Zoran AM TAG racing team Opel Corsa 2.0 16V 12 12

Stanković Marko ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa  2.0 16V 11 1 12

Popovic Boţidar ASK centar BOBAN Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 9 9

Tivković Jovan AM TAG racing team Alfa Romeo 156 3.2 V6 5 5

Petković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN Opel Corsa 2.0 16V 1 1

Sviderski Igor AM TAG racing team Alfa Romeo 156 3.0 V6 1 1

Čarapić Damjan AM TAG racing team Opel Calibra 2.5 V6 1 1

Kušljić Aleksandar ASK centar BOBAN Audi TT 1.8T 1 1

Bačvanski Slobodan ASK centar BOBAN Opel Corsa 2.0 16V 1 1

Miljanić Miloš AM TAG racing team Opel Astra 2.0 T 1 1

Šiljković SrĎan AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett E 2.5 V6 1 1

NR Došljak Esad AMK NOVI PAZAR Opel Corsa A 2.7 Bi-T 10,676

1 Došljak Esad AMK NOVI PAZAR Opel Corsa A 2.7 Bi-T 29 20 29 20 30 22 29 139

2 Torlaković Siniša ASK CONCORD racing team BMW 335i 16 15 16 20 7 9 16 68

3 Komlenac Marko ASK CONCORD racing team Corvette C5 5.7 13 13 15 9 12 11 62

Milentijević Stevan AMK NOVI PAZAR BMW E36 3.0T 17 14 31

Petošević Nemanja ASK CONCORD racing team Mercedes E 55 AMG 14 17 31

Arifović Semir AMK NOVI PAZAR Mercedes 190 3.2 24v 7 13 20

Marovac Adem ASK MARKER racing team BMW e30 325i 12 12

NACIONALNI REKORD

K l a s a   P 2  -  P R O   R W D
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II

NR Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto 10,283

1 Dţagić Ivan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0T 28 16 21 21 12 21 103

2 Blagojević Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN Nissan GT-R R35 3.6T 13 20 16 16 20 13 85

3 Vulović Ivan ASK CONCORD racing team Skoda Superb RS 2.0T/VW Golf 7 R 15 11 13 15 13 13 13 16 72

Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto 29 29 58

Vučković Igor ASK CONCORD racing team Audi RS3 16 16

Marovac Adem ASK MARKER racing team BMW 550 R10 16 16

NR Miljković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN BMW E30 3.0d 12,785

1 Vučković Igor ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI 29 21 21 20 16 18 21 105

2 Miljković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN BMW E30 3.0d 13 16 29 21 13 92

3 Pušonja Duško ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI 16 16 20 13 9 11 74

4 Brdar Nenad ASK CONCORD racing team Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 JTD 13 15 13 15 43

Sadović Emir AMK NOVI PAZAR BMW 535d 12 16 28

Ţivanović Bojan AM TAG racing team BMW E90 330d -2 14 12

Plasman M e s t o I II

1 Beograd - Voţdovac 61 52 52 nb(1) 48 43 48 53 257

2 Novi Pazar 29 20 29 20 47 48 58 211

3 Beograd - Rakovica 28 16 49 56 28 21 182

4 Beograd - Stari Grad 26 nb(2) 16 54 42 26 164

5 Beograd - Zemun 22 58 80

6 Novi Sad - Grad 29 29 58

7 Soko Banja 12 16 28

ASU Racing TRIBE

ASK Centar BOBAN

AM TAG racing team

SAMKK 021

ASK MARKER racing team

K l a s a   D  -  P R O   D I Z E L

AMK Novi Pazar

P  L  A  S  M  A  N     E  K  I  P  A     K  L  U  B  O  V  A
Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I

Beograd
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Ukupno 

bodovaK l u b

ASK CONCORD racing team

Grobnik Ţivinice II

K l a s a   P 3  -  P R O   A W D
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TW Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto

Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Popović Boţidar ASK centar BOBAN Alfa romeo 147 12.5 12.5 25 25 0 25 15 25 115

2 Đurković Branko AM TAG racing team Opel Astra Bertone 18 18 0 15 51

3 Mijailović Aleksandar ASK centar BOBAN Fiat Punto 0 18 10 18 46

4 Petković Nebojša ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa 15 15 30

5 Andţić Veljko AM TAG racing team Opel Astra OPC 25 0 25

6 Osmanović Zoran AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett 12 8 20

7 Zorić Boško AM TAG racing team Ford Taunus 2.9 18 0 18

8 Milijanović Vladimir ASU racing TRIBE VW Golf 1.9 8 10 18

9 Čarapić Damjan AM TAG racing team Opel Calibra 0 15 15

10 Kecman Milan AM TAG racing team Fiat Punto 1.9 12 12

11 Vukosavljević Ivan SAK Auto tjuning BMW 530 6 6

Šiljković SrĎan AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett 0 0

Odović Nemanja AM TAG racing team BMW 328 0 0

Stanković Marko ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa 2.0 0 0

Beograd Mostar II Ukupno 

bodova

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 28./29.04.2018                 2. Osijek - 26./27.05.2018                 3. Mostar I - 16./17.06.2018                 4. Grobnik - 30.06./01.07.2018

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 14./15.07.2018                                  6. Beograd - Ušće 25./26.08.2018                          7. Mostar II - 29./30.09.2018

S T R E E T   R A C E   -   Z V A N I Č N I   R E Z U L T A T I  
K U P    S A K S S -a    z a    2  0  1  8

10,203 Osijek - 27.05.2018 Najbţe vreme - Time Winer

K l a s a   1 6 Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik Ţivinice II
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Brdar Nenad ASK CONCORD racing team Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 JTD 12.5 18 15 0 0 0 0 12.5 9 18 0 12.5 12.5 64

2 Bačvanski Slobodan ASK centar BOBAN Opel Corsa 2.0 25 25 50

3 Trivković Jovan AM TAG racing team Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 25 12 10 0 47

4 Stanković Marko ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa B 18 0 12.5 (12) 30.5

5 Paković Kosta ASK centar BOBAN Opel Astra 0 15 12 27

6 Stojev Zdravko AM TAG racing team Opel Ascona 0 25 1 26

7 Sviderski Igor AM TAG racing team Alfa romeo 156 0 0 18 8 0 26

8 Vuković Nebojša AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett 25 25

9 Kušljić Aleksandar ASK centar BOBAN Audi TT 1.8 2 18 20

10 Svičević Dragan ASU racing TRIBE VW Golf 5 1.9 4 15 19

11 Dţanković Mersudin AMK Novi Pazar Opel Corsa 2.0 9 9 18

12 Miljanić Miloš AM TAG racing team Opel Astra 2.0 0 15 (13) 0 15

13 Petrović Dušan AM TAG racing team Opel Astra 2.0 12 12

14 Ninković Dragan ASK centar BOBAN Opel Astra 2.5 V6 (14) 10 10

15 Nikin Zoran AM TAG racing team Opel Ascona 9 9

16 Šiljković SrĎan AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett 2.5 V6 0 8 8

17 Jevtić Milorad ASU racing TRIBE Fiat Punto 2.0 6 6

18 Čarapić Damjan AM TAG racing team Opel Calibra (11) 6 6

19 Kecman Milan AM TAG racing team Fiat Punto 1.9 (15) 0

Petković Nebojša ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa 0 0

Popović Boţidar ASK centar BOBAN Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 0 0

Andţić Veljko AM TAG racing team Opel Astra OPC 0 0

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 14./15.07.2018                                  6. Beograd - Ušće 25./26.08.2018                          7. Mostar II - 29./30.09.2018

K l a s a   1 5 Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik Ţivinice II Beograd Mostar II Ukupno 

bodova

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 28./29.04.2018                 2. Osijek - 26./27.05.2018                 3. Mostar I - 16./17.06.2018                 4. Grobnik - 30.06./01.07.2018
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Komlenac Marko ASK CONCORD racing team Corvette C5 5.7 0 18 9 18 25 15 25 0 101

2 Urošević Bogdan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 25 0 18 12.5 0 18 0 0 25 86

3 Pušonja Duško ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI 0 25 25 0 12.5 6 1 18 0 75

4 Vuković Nebojša AM TAG racing team Opel Kadett 12.5 25 4 18 59.5

5 Momčilović Nikola ASU racing TRIBE Renault Megan RS 15 25 8 6 54

6 Olajdţija Bojan AM TAG racing team Opel Astra Bertone 12 0 0 25 37

7 Praštalo Vuk AMK Novi Pazar Skoda Superb 18 0 0 18

8 Zarić Nikola AM TAG racing team Opel Astra F 2.0 12 4 16

9 Višnić Saša AM TAG racing team Opel Corsa 2.0 0 0 15 15

10 Petković Nebojša ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa 15 0 15

11 Praţić Marinko AM TAG racing team Citroe Saxo 1.6 2 12 14

12 Dţanković Mersudin AMK Novi Pazar Opel Corsa 2.0 10 10

13 Jevtić Milorad ASU racing TRIBE Fiat Punto 2.0 10 10

14 Stanković Marko ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa B 9 9

15 Petrović Dušan AM TAG racing team Opel Astra 2.0 8 8

16 Miljanić Miloš AM TAG racing team Opel Astra 2.0 2 2

17 Marovac Adem ASK MARKER racing team BMW e30 325i 1 1

Torlaković Siniša ASK CONCORD racing team BMW 335i 0 0 0

Miljković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN BMW e30 0 0 0

Nikin Zoran AM TAG racing team Opel Corsa 2.0 0 0 0

Ţivanović Bojan AM TAG racing team BMW E90 3.0 0 0

Arifović Semir AMK Novi Pazar Mercedes C90 3.2 0 0

Grujović Darko AMSK GM racing BMW RB 46 2.5 0 0

Beograd Mostar II Ukupno 

bodova

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 28./29.04.2018                 2. Osijek - 26./27.05.2018                 3. Mostar I - 16./17.06.2018                 4. Grobnik - 30.06./01.07.2018

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 14./15.07.2018                                  6. Beograd - Ušće 25./26.08.2018                          7. Mostar II - 29./30.09.2018

K l a s a   1 4 Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik Ţivinice II
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Torlaković Siniša ASK CONCORD racing team BMW 335i 25 25 25 18 0 12.5 15 90

2 Vučković Igor ASK CONCORD racing team Audi A5 3.0 TDI / Audi RS3 0 15 18 0 0 0 12.5 12.5 12.5 0 25 15 25 83

3 Miljković Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN BMW E30 3.0d 12 9 9 0 2 18 15 47

4 Petošević Nemanja ASK CONCORD racing team Mercedes E 55 AMG 25 18 43

5 Vulović Ivan ASK CONCORD racing team Skoda Superb RS 2.0T 0 0 15 25 0 0 40

6 Arifović Semir AMK Novi Pazar Mercedes C90 3.2 0 6 12 18 36

7 Sadović Emir AMK Novi Pazar BMW 535d 18 8 26

8 Stojanovski Vlada AM TAG racing team Fiat Bravo 2.4T 12 12 24

9 Urošević Bogdan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0 16V 18 4 22

10 Vuković Nebojša AM TAG racing team BMW E30 15 0 15

11 Praštalo Vuk AMK Novi Pazar Skoda Superb RS 2.0T 15 15

12 Ţivanović Bojan AM TAG racing team BMW E90 10 10

13 Marovac Adem ASK MARKER racing team BMW e30 325i 10 10

14 Urošević PeĎa ASK CONCORD racing team Audi RS3 8 8

15 Milentijević Stevan AMK Novi Pazar BMW E36 6 0 6

1 Vulović Ivan ASK CONCORD racing team VW Golf 7 r 12.5 12.5 12.5 25 18 12.5 25 25 105.5

2 Urošević PeĎa ASK CONCORD racing team Audi S2 25 0 15 15 18 18 12.5 76

3 Blagojević Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN Nissan GT-R R35 3.6T 0 0 9 9 18 25 9 15 0 76

4 Kovačev Veljko AM TAG racing team Fiat Tipo 2.0 12 12

Slavković Zoran AM TAG racing team Suzuki Maruti 0 0

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 28./29.04.2018                 2. Osijek - 26./27.05.2018                 3. Mostar I - 16./17.06.2018                 4. Grobnik - 30.06./01.07.2018

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 14./15.07.2018                                  6. Beograd - Ušće 25./26.08.2018                          7. Mostar II - 29./30.09.2018

Ţivinice II Beograd Mostar II Ukupno 

bodova

K l a s a   1 2

K l a s a   1 3 Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik
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Plasman Ime i prezime Klub Vozilo I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Došljak Esad AMK Novi Pazar Opel Corsa A 2.7 Bi-T 12.5 0 18 0 9 39.5

2 Slavković Zoran AM TAG racing team Suzuki Maruti 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5

3 Blagojević Nebojša ASK centar BOBAN Nissan GT-R R35 3.6T 25 25

4 Dţagić Ivan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0T 15 0 15

5 Vulović Ivan ASK CONCORD racing team VW Golf 7 r 12.5 12.5

1 Dţagić Ivan ASU racing TRIBE Opel Corsa A 2.0T 12.5 0 12.5 12.5 9 0 12.5 12.5 46.5

2 Oţegović Damir SAMKK 021 Fico Bi-Moto 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5

3 Došljak Esad AMK Novi Pazar Opel Corsa A 2.7 Bi-T 9 9 12.5 0 30.5

Plasman M e s t o I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 Beograd - Voţdovac 12.5 58 68 25 25 21.5 30.5 40 33 68 58 68 25 320

2 Beograd - Stari Grad 12.5 12.5 50 37 18 18 18 68 55 68 18 15 278

3 Beograd - Zemun 9 25 55 61 12.5 25 12.5 58 58 257

4 Beograd - Rakovica 37.5 18 48 43 34 40 35 35 12.5 37.5 201

5 Novi Pazar 12.5 36 9 9 9 45.5 14 21 27 143.5

6 Novi Sad - Grad 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5

7 Soko Banja 1 10 11

8 Soko Banja 6 6

Gornji Milanovac 0

SAK Auto tjuning

AMSK GM racing

ASK Centar BOBAN

AM TAG racing team

ASU Racing TRIBE

AMK Novi Pazar

SAMKK 021

ASK MARKER racing team

ASK CONCORD racing team

Ukupno 

bodova

K l a s a   1 0

1. Živinice I - Tuzla 28./29.04.2018                 2. Osijek - 26./27.05.2018                 3. Mostar I - 16./17.06.2018                 4. Grobnik - 30.06./01.07.2018

5. Živinice II - Tuzla 14./15.07.2018                                  6. Beograd - Ušće 25./26.08.2018                          7. Mostar II - 29./30.09.2018

P  L  A  S  M  A  N     E  K  I  P  A     K  L  U  B  O  V  A Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik Ţivinice II Beograd Mostar II Ukupno 

bodova
K l u b

K l a s a   1 1 Ţivinice I Osijek Mostar I Grobnik Ţivinice II Beograd Mostar II
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